Forename
Stuart
Cameron
Calum
Gregor
Josh
Paul
Struan
Stuart
Michael
Daniel
Henry
Michael
Robin
Chris
Mark
Andrew
Telfer
Jackson
Andrew
Oliver
Andrew
Aiden
Owen
Robert
David
Kari
Gavin
Daniel
Jim
Peter
Yvonne

Surname No.

Gibson
Smith
Phillip
Yates
Wood
Sorrie
Paton

Kerr
Miller
Monaghan
Ramsay
Rimicans
Kyle
Greenhalgh
King

Kirk

Gray
Woodruff
Irvine
Traynor
Carrick
Horner
McWilliams
Bartley
Shaw
Noelken
Hinde
Lowe
White
Walsh
Mcnairn

Gender
34 Male
124 Male
107 Male
141 Male
139 Male
127 Male
142 Male
57 Male
89 Male
94 Male
109 Male
114 Male
62 Male
39 Male
58 Male
59 Male
38 Male
140 Male
46 Male
133 Male
14 Male
145 Male
87 Male
3 Male
119 Male

100 Female
43 Male
70 Male
137 Male
134 Male

84 Female

Club

Cambuslang Harriers

Notts AC/Glasgow Uni Hare and Hounds
Central Athletics Club

Bellahouston Harriers

Stirling University Athletics Club
Shettleston Harriers

Cambuslang Harriers

Kilbarchan AAC

Clydesdale Harriers

PH Racing Club

University of St. Andrews Cross Country
University of St. Andrews Cross Country
Edinburgh Athletics Club

Giffnock North AAC

Cambuslang Harriers

Kirkintilloch Olympians

University of Edinburgh Hares and Hounds
Edinburgh University Hare and Hounds
Stirling University Athletics Club
Glasgow University Hares and Hounds
Edinburgh University Hare and Hounds
Edinburgh University Hare and Hounds

Irvine Running Club

Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club
Giffnock North AC

LG Braunschweig

Garscube Harriers

Shettleston Harriers

Dumbarton AAC
Giffnock North AAC

AG
V35
SM
MUZ20
V35
SM
V40
u20
SM
MUZ20
SM
SM
SM
SM
V45
V50
SM
MUZ20
SM
SM
SM
SM
MU20
SM
V40
V45
SL
V40
SM
V40
SM
FV35

Time
25:48:00
25:59:00
26:24:00
26:56:00
27:22:00
27:56:00
28:02:00
28:08:00
28:09:00
28:25:00
28:35:00
28:39:00
28:41:00
29:04:00
29:04:00
29:15:00
29:18:00
29:31:00
29:47:00
29:49:00
29:50:00
30:02:00
30:12:00
30:23:00
30:34:00
30:42:00
30:46:00
30:55:00
31:01:00
31:02:00
31:30:00



Edward
Ted
William
David
Sean
Murdo
Scott
Philip
Kevin
Callum
Esme
Mark
Finn
Natalie
Capri
Lee

Lisa
Paul
David
Matthew
Heather
Craig
Michael
Charlotte
Gerry
Brian
Lynsey
Chris
Michael
Donald
Stephen
Craig

Cheseldine
Gourley
Bradley
Butterly
Casey
Traill
Coulter
Robinson
Farmer
Duke
Callander
McCormack
Boyd
Somerville
Mancini
Jenkins
Christy
Hunter
Mitchell
Smith
Mack
Brown
Kennedy
Johnston
Gallacher
Mohan
Parker
harper
McDonagh
Kennedy
Jones
Speirs

147 Male
37 Male
8 Male
12 Male
15 Male
132 Male
20 Male
115 Male
25 Male
24 Male
13 Female
77 Male
7 Male
126 Female
72 Female
48 Male
17 Female
44 Male
93 Male
123 Male
71 Female
9 Male
56 Male
49 Female
28 Male
146 Male
103 Female
41 Male
78 Male
54 Male
50 Male
128 Male

Giffnock North AC

London City Athletics Club

Garscube Harriers

Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club
Glasgow University Hares and Hounds
Maryhill Harriers

St Andrews Athletics Club

Maryhill Harriers

Maryhill Harriers

University of St. Andrews Cross Country
Rob Roy ABC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow

Pathetic Athletic

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Garscube Harriers
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow

Scottish Prison Service AAC
Dumfries Running Club
Maryhill Harriers

SM
V55
SM
V40
V50
SM
SM
V35
SM
SM
FU20
SM
MUZ20
FV35
FU20
V45
SL
V45
V50
MUZ20
FU20
V45
V45
SL
V40
VM45
FV40
V35
V35
V35
V35
V35

31:40:00
31:48:00
31:58:00
32:11:00
32:28:00
32:44:00
32:51:00
33:01:00
33:29:00
33:35:00
33:42:00
33:52:00
34:00:00
34:05:00
34:27:00
34:37:00
34:45:00
34:59:00
35:01:00
35:09:00
35:25:00
35:31:00
36:08:00
36:14:00
36:23:00
36:31:00
37:06:00
37:12:00
37:13:00
37:17:00
37:19:00
37:23:00



John
David
lain
Alison
Colin
Laura
Michael
Daniel
Richard
Vera
Sinead
Martin
John
Lorna
Dariusz
Jan
Tom
Ally
Katrina
Jane
Matthew
Tomas
Kirsty
Andy
John
Tracey
John
Sarah
Tariq
Michael
John
Catriona

Henderson
Norrie
Buckley
Lessells
Mitchell
Knox
Nimmo
Evans
Beaton
Maria
McLaughlin
Mcdonagh
Martin
McBreen
Boguslowicz
Juras
McMillan
Gilbert
Kynaston
MacMillan
Cowan
Lennon
Reid
Waters
Latina
Reddy
McLaughlin
Whalen
Abdullah
Meehan
Gordon
Nisbet

143 Male
101 Male
11 Male
69 Female
92 Male
61 Female
98 Male
148 Male

4 Male

1 Female
81 Female
79 Male
73 Male
76 Female

6 Male
51 Male
83 Male
35 Male
63 Female
150 Female
21 Male
68 Male
112 Female
149 Male

67 Male
110 Female
82 Male
136 Female

2 Male
88 Male
36 Male
99 Female

Glasgow southside road runners
Fife Athletic Club

Gala Harriers

Calderglen Harriers

Edinburgh Athletics Club

South Cheshire Harriers
G72 Tri

University of Glasgow Hares and Hounds
Garscube Harriers

Unattached

Europe
University of St. Andrews Cross Country

Kilbarchan AAC

Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club
Gloucester AC

Kilbarchan Amateur Athletic Club
Garscube Harriers

Scottish Prison Service AAC
Garscube Harriers

Bellahouston Harriers

Glasgow South Road Runners
Maryhill Harriers

VM45
V65
SM
FV35
V45
SL
V35
SM
V50
SwW
SL
SM
V60
FV35
SM
SM
V65
V35
FV55
SW
V55
V45
SL
V45
V35
FV45
V55
FV45
V45
V55
V60
FV35

37:32:00
37:45:00
37:57:00
38:01:00
38:14:00
38:25:00
38:45:00
38:50:00
38:54:00
39:06:00
39:19:00
39:35:00
39:40:00
39:42:00
39:49:00
39:53:00
40:01:00
40:02:00
40:29:00
40:31:00
40:39:00
40:40:00
40:47:00
41:27:00
41:37:00
41:43:00
41:51:00
41:55:00
42:05:00
42:28:00
42:33:00
42:38:00



Juan
ADAM
Thomas
Tamara
Lindsey
James
Susan
Margaret
connie
Gary
Mhari
Robert
Lucy
Gillian
Andrew

Rodriguez
LANE
Renicks
Kennedy
Shields Waters
Fitzpatrick
McGuinness
Peebles
Hydes
Redmond
Steven

Gibson
Neil
Phillips
Kirkhope

116 Male
66 Male
113 Male
55 Female
120 Female
26 Male
80 Female
106 Female
45 Female
111 Male
144 Female
33 Male
97 Female
108 Female
60 Male

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow
West End Road Runners

Maryhill Harriers
Ashington Hirst Running Club
No

Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club
Shettleston Harriers

SM
V35
V35
FV40
FV50
SM
FV45
FV50
FV50
V45
VF45
V35
SL
FV45
V55

43:15:00
44:09:00
44:09:00
44:30:00
45:10:00
45:31:00
45:51:00
47:13:00
48:14:00
48:14:00
48:25:00
48:54:00
51:07:00
51:41:00
51:45:00



